Form 26 (EC-26-01-CA-26)

VOte IZI Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement

Elections Calgary Local Authorities Election Act

(Section 147.3, 147.4)

Local Jurisdiction: The City of Calgary, Province of Alberta

The personal information on this form is being collected to support the administrative requirements of local authorities election process
and is authorized under sections 147.3 and 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act and section 33(c) of the Freedom of Information
and Protection of Privacy Act. The personal information will be managed in compliance with the privacy provisions of the Freedom of
Information and Protection of Privacy Act. If you have any questions concerning the collection of this personat information, please
contact the Deputy City Clerk, Elections Calgary at (403) 476-4100 or candidates@calgary.ca.

Full Name of Candidate Zane JOhnny Novak

Candidate’s Mailing Addres_
Calgary, Alberta. Postal Code_
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THE CITY OF CALGARY

Pre-Campaign Period Report

Pre-Campaign Period Contributions (up to a limit of $5,000 per year $9,125.00 |
or $10,000 from candidate’s own funds per year)
Pre-Campaign Period Expenses |$ 2,100.00 |

Campaign Period Revenue

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS

1. Total amount of contributions of $50.00 or less $ 360.00
2. Total amount of all contributions of $50.01 and greater, together with ¢ 39 150.00
the contributor’'s name and address (attach listing and amount)
NOTE: For lines 1 and 2 include all money and valued personal
property, real property or service contributions.
3. Deduct total amount of contributions returned |$ 1,000.00
4. NET CONTRIBUTIONS (line 1 +2 —3) |$ 38,510.00
OTHER SOURCES
, , $0.00
5. Total amount contributed out of candidate’s own funds
6. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions $5,645.85
7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate’s previous $0.00
election campaign $0.00
8. Total amount of other revenue
9. TOTAL OTHER SOURCES (add lines 5, 6, 7 and 8) $5,645.85
10. Total Campaign Period Revenue (add lines 4 and 9) $ 44,155.85
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Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement Form 26 (EC-26-01-CA-26)

Campaign Period Expenditures

11.Total Campaign Period Expenses  Paid|$ 43,369.68Unpaid [$ 980.52  [TOTAL|$ 44,350.20

Campaign Period Surplus (Deficit) (deduct line 11 from line 10) ($ 194.35)

NOTE: The Candidate must attach an itemized expense report to this form. A candidate who has
incurred campaign expenses or received contributions of $50,000 or more must attach a review
engagement statement to this form.

ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE

that to the best of my knowledge this document and all attachments accurately reflect
equired under section 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act.

This is to cg
the informg

\\u Fea /22 /Qo 22

&~
Signatéej Date

Forward the signed original of this document to the address of the local jurisdiction in which the
candidate was nominated for election.

IT IS AN OFFENSE TO FILE A FALSE STATEMENT
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Zane Novak Mayoral Campaign

Contributors

Joanne Roberts
Wojtek Lukasiewicz
Mitch Golay

Gord Dawson
Myron Stelmaschuk
Shane Sutherland
Gordon Phillips

Sol Zia

Annette Quirk

Josh Barker

Roland Guenette
Helen Holder

JR Cox

Terry Anderson
Kym Fawcett

Todd Burdick
Grace Corry

Scott Pattinson
David Tian

Teri-Lee & Reid Day
Greg Chumik
Kenneth Lin

Tyler Theberge
Estee Tsabah
Crystal Rampersaud
Paul Falkowsky
Helen Holder

Rick Cooke

Dariusz Boniecki
Harold Koop

$100.00
$100.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$100.00
$100.00
$20.00
$20.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$200.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$250.00
$200.00
$3,000.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$150.00
$1,000.00
$20.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$200.00
$100.00
$250.00
$250.00

Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card

/17/

01/18/2021 12:39 PM
01/28/2021 10:23 AM

04/07/2021 1:55PM
04/27/2021 7:00 PM
04/30/2021 7:16 PM
04/30/2021 7:25 PM
05/01/2021 8:16 AM
05/01/2021 8:55PM
05/03/2021 1:33 PM
05/06/2021 2:31PM
05/06/2021 5:06 PM
05/12/2021 5:28 PM
05/13/2021 7:12 AM
05/14/2021 9:42 AM
05/24/2021 7:10 PM
06/03/2021 8:56 PM
06/11/2021 2:29 PM
06/21/2021 8:21 AM
06/27/2021 6:52 PM
06/28/2021 8:47 AM
07/22/2021 5:46 AM
07/23/2021 6:27 PM
07/27/2021 9:40 AM
07/28/2021 5:53 PM
07/28/2021 5:54 PM

07/29/2021 12:28 PM

07/29/2021 5:04 PM
08/03/2021 1:26 PM
08/05/2021 7:49 PM

Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada




Gordon Phillips
JR Cox

Helen Holder
Paul Piot

Perry Jasson
Trevor Tomanik
Scott Pattinson
Tony Smith

Shane Sutherland
Zaki Keskich
Hendrik Heerema
Jonathan Wright
Denise Lobb

Chad Ford

Tracy McNeill

Eve Thomas
Meghan Huchkowsky
Robert Comer
Vince Walker
Tyrell & Cynthia Crews
tyler moss
Christina Lewis
Kenneth Lin
Debbie MacGillivray
Janell Pells-Willey
Don Soubolsky
Scott Pattinson
Denise Lobb
Wendy Davidchuk
Joseph Banke
Wendy Davidchuk
Karen Sutherland
steve chwyl
Daphne Perrins

$100.00
$500.00
$200.00
$250.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$250.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$250.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$250.00
$150.00
$125.00
$25.00
$500.00
$100.00
$200.00
$100.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$250.00
$4,000.00
$100.00
$50.00
$1,000.00

Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card

10/15/2020 11:02 AM
08/06/2021 4:31PM
08/06/2021 5:28 PM
08/11/2021 7:56 PM
08/17/2021 2:05 PM
08/17/2021 5:30 PM
08/20/2021 12:55 PM
08/24/2021 1:29 PM
08/24/2021 1:38 PM
08/24/2021 2:08 PM
08/24/2021 2:19 PM
12/19/2020 5:19 PM
08/24/2021 4:38 PM
08/26/2021 11:00 AM
08/27/2021 7:46 PM
09/06/2021 12:50 PM
09/08/2021 8:07 PM
09/09/2021 7:41 PM
09/12/2021 12:33 PM
09/13/2021 4:40 PM
09/15/2021 11:38 AM
12/31/2020 8:41 AM
09/15/2021 2:40 PM
09/18/2021 8:16 PM
09/20/2021 9:00 AM
09/22/2021 9:40 AM
09/28/2021 12:25 PM
09/28/2021 2:46 PM
09/28/2021 3:59 PM
09/29/2021 8:19 PM
09/30/2021 3:12 PM
10/01/2021 11:26 AM
01/13/2021 10:43 AM
10/01/2021 11:51 AM
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Francesco Mangone $100.00 Credit Card 10/03/2021 11:02 AM Canada
Colleen Nazarchuk $100.00 Credit Card 10/05/2021 4:57 AM Canada
Deric Orton $100.00 Credit Card 10/05/2021 4:32 PM Canada
Alfred Fischer $100.00 Credit Card 10/05/2021 11:47 PM Canada
Farrah Kohorst $500.00 Credit Card 10/06/2021 11:23 AM Canada
Hendrik Heerema $100.00 Credit Card 10/06/2021 12:53 PM Canada
Jaime MacRae McAslan  $25.00 Credit Card 10/06/2021 3:33 PM Canada
Eve Thomas $100.00 Credit Card 10/07/2021 9:06 AM Canada
Juhl Donat $50.00 Credit Card 10/07/2021 1:54 PM Canada
Danielle Paul $100.00 Credit Card 01/13/202111:53 AM Canada
Keith Harty $250.00 Credit Card 10/07/2021 8:11 PM Canada
Janet Makohoniuk $100.00 Credit Card 10/07/2021 9:49 PM Canada
Marica Covic $100.00 Credit Card 10/08/2021 9:16 AM Canada
Dayle Bixby $100.00 Credit Card 10/09/2021 4:35PM Canada
Glenn Ouellette $2,000.00 CreditCard 10/09/2021 5:35PM Canada
lvana Covic $100.00 CreditCard 10/09/2021 8:26 PM Canada
Eve Thomas $100.00 Credit Card 10/09/2021 8:37 PM Canada
Tasha Fishman $200.00 Credit Card 10/11/2021 10:36 AM Canada
William Pattinson $1,000.00 CreditCard 10/12/2021 2:40 PM Canada
Francesco Mangone $100.00 Credit Card 10/12/2021 3:24 PM Canada
steve chwyl $100.00 Credit Card 01/15/2021 2:20 PM Canada
Terry Van Staden $50.00 Credit Card 10/14/2021 6:41 PM Canada
Tara O'Sullivan $140.00 Credit Card 10/15/2021 2:46 PM Canada
Myron Stadnyk $2,000.00 Cheque 10/29/2020 Canada
Zane Novak $6,000.00 Cheque 12/09/2020 Canada
Bernhart Tabert $250.00 Cheque 09/28/2021 Canada
Danielle Smith $1,000.00 E-Transfer 07/14/2021 Canada
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Zane Novak Mayoral Campaign

24-02-21

Expense Report

CLECTIONS CALG

Print Calgary Marketing Collateral $62.21
25-02-21 Print Calgary Marketing Collateral $49.88
26-02-21 Print Calgary Marketing Collateral $212.10
19-03-21 Print Calgary Marketing Collateral $89.25
14-04-21 Ambedo Agency 3rd Party Service $1,312.50 Filming & Production
16-05-21 Facebook Online Advertising $60.00
17-05-21 Facebook Online Advertising $60.00
20-05-21 Facebook Online Advertising $60.00
23-05-21 Facebook Online Advertising $70.00
27-05-21 Ambedo Agency 3rd Party Service $1,312.50 Filming & Production
27-05-21 Facebook Online Advertising $100.00
28-05-21 Facebook Online Advertising $1,575.00
31-05-21 Facebook Online Advertising $100.00
03-06-21 Mad Monkey Marketing Collateral $309.75
06-06-21 Facebook Online Advertising $100.00
10-06-21 Facebook Online Advertising $100.00
12-06-21 Facebook Online Advertising $14.52
15-06-21 Facebook Online Advertising $100.00
20-06-21 Facebook Online Advertising $100.00
22-06-21 Blair & Co 3rd Party Service $1,000.00 Digital Advertising
25-06-21 Facebook Online Advertising $100.00
27-06-21 Facebook Online Advertising $100.00
30-06-21 Facebook Online Advertising $100.00
03-07-21 Facebook Online Advertising $105.00
06-07-21 Facebook Online Advertising $105.00
08-07-21 Kelly Meyers - Kiki Street  3rd Party Service $3,000.00 Public Relations Consulting
039-07-21 Oongalee Technology 3rd Party Service $315.00 Tabletop Advertising
10-07-21 Facebook Online Advertising $100.00
12-07-21 Facebook Online Advertising $1.51
12-07-21 Facebook Online Advertising $100.00
14-07-21 Facebook Online Advertising $105.00
16-07-21 Facebook Online Advertising $105.00
17-07-21 Facebook Online Advertising $105.00
18-07-21 Facebook Online Advertising $105.00
20-07-21 Facebook Online Advertising $105.00
23-07-21 Ambedo Agency 3rd Party Service $3,171.00 Filming & Production
24-07-21 Facebook Online Advertising $105.00
26-07-21 Walmart Campaign Expenses $61.88 Supplies for Signs
26-07-21 Facebook Online Advertising $105.00
27-07-21 Facebook Online Advertising $105.00
27-07-21 Mad Monkey Marketing Collateral $110.25
27-07-21 Mad Monkey Marketing Collateral $194.25



28-07-21
03-08-21
03-08-21
04-08-21
05-08-21
05-08-21
06-08-21
07-08-21
08-08-21
10-08-21
10-08-21
10-08-21
11-08-21
12-08-21
12-08-21
13-08-21
15-08-21
16-08-21
16-08-21
17-08-21
18-08-21
18-08-21
19-08-21
20-08-21
21-08-21
22-08-21
24-08-21
24-08-21
26-08-21
26-08-21
27-08-21
27-08-21
28-08-21
28-08-21
29-08-21
30-08-21
31-08-21
01-09-21
01-09-21
02-09-21
02-09-21
03-09-21
03-09-21
03-09-21
03-09-21
04-09-21
05-09-21

Facebook
Mad Monkey
Facebook
Facebook
SURE Print
Facebook
Facebook
Facebook
Facebook
Facebook
Facebook
Blair & Co
Facebook
Blair & Co
Facebook
Facebook
Facebook
Calgary Mini Donuts
Kensington Market
Facebook
Squrespace
Mad Monkey
Facebook

All Rush
Facebook
Facebook
London Drugs
Facebook
Facebook
Mad Monkey
Facebook
Home Depot
Facebook
Hootsuite
Facebook
Mad Monkey
Facebook
SURE Print
Facebook
Mad Monkey
Facebook
Mad Monkey
Blair & Co
Blair & Co
Facebook
Facebook
Home Depot

Online Advertising
Marketing Collateral
Online Advertising
Online Advertising
Marketing Collateral
Online Advertising
Online Advertising
Online Advertising
Online Advertising
Online Advertising
Online Advertising
3rd Party Service
Online Advertising
3rd Party Service
Online Advertising
Online Advertising
Online Advertising
Campaign Expenses
Campaign Expenses
Online Advertising
Campaign Expenses
Marketing Collateral
Online Advertising
Marketing Collateral
Online Advertising
Online Advertising
Campaign Expenses
Online Advertising
Online Advertising
Marketing Collateral
Online Advertising
Campaign Expenses
Online Advertising
Online Advertising
Online Advertising
Marketing Collateral
Online Advertising
Marketing Collateral
Online Advertising
Marketing Collateral
Online Advertising
Marketing Collateral
3rd Party Service
3rd Party Service
Online Advertising
Online Advertising
Campaign Expenses

$105.00
$708.75
$107.50
$105.00
$729.75
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$25.00
$105.00
$871.50
$105.00
$2,000.00
$26.73
$105.00
$105.00
$200.00
$131.25
$105.00
$13.69
$334.95
$105.00
$131.82
$105.00
$105.00
$104.99
$105.00
$105.00
$126.00
$105.00
$27.99
$105.00
$102.90
$105.00
$580.02
$105.00
$729.75
$105.00
$217.88
$105.00
$141.75
$100.00
$2,100.00
$105.00
$105.00
$260.60
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Digital Advertising

Digital Advertising

Promotion
Stall

Website

Tent

Supplies for Signs

Digital Advertising
Digital Advertising

Supplies for Signs



05-09-21 Facebook Online Advertising $105.00

06-09-21 Facebook Online Advertising $105.00

08-09-21 Triwood Market Campaign Expenses $120.00 Stall

09-09-21 Alberta Enterprise Group ~ Campaign Expenses $63.00 Tickets for Mayoral Forum
09-09-21 Alberta Enterprise Group  Campaign Expenses $63.00 Tickets for Mayoral Forum
10-09-21 Mad Monkey Marketing Collateral $141.75

12-09-21 Facebook Online Advertising $84.00

15-09-21 Triwood Market Campaign Expenses $60.00 Stall

18-09-21 Squrespace Campaign Expenses $35.89 Website

19-09-21 Facebook Online Advertising $105.00

20-09-21 Facebook Online Advertising $105.00

22-09-21 Facebook Online Advertising $105.00

28-09-21 Mad Monkey Marketing Collateral $526.00

28-09-21 Hootsuite Online Advertising $102.78

01-10-21 Facebook Online Advertising $105.00

02-10-21 Facebook Online Advertising $105.00

03-10-21 Facebook Online Advertising $105.00

05-10-21 Mad Monkey Marketing Collateral $2,926.61

05-10-21 SURE Print Marketing Collateral $1,840.53

06-10-21 Blair & Co 3rd Party Service $1,000.00 Digital Advertising
08-10-21 Facebook Online Advertising $224.16

10-10-21 Leading Outdoor Marketing Collateral $100.00 Digital Billboards
10-10-21 Facebook Online Advertising $105.00

10-10-21 Leading Outdoor Marketing Collateral $2,000.00 Digital Billboards
12-10-21 Home Depot Campaign Expenses $20.16 Supplies for Signs
12-10-21 Mad Monkey Marketing Collateral $2,152.50

12-10-21 Faceboak Online Advertising $34.26

14-10-21 Ambedo Agency 3rd Party Service $2,000.00 Filming & Production
16-10-21 Facebook Online Advertising $105.00

17-10-21 Facebook Online Advertising $105.00

18-10-21 Squrespace Campaign Expenses $34.86 Website

18-10-21 Facebook Online Advertising $105.00

28-10-21 Hootsuite Online Advertising $100.77

12-11-21 Facebook Online Advertising $27.91

18-11-21 Squrespace Campaign Expenses $35.53 Website

18-01-22 Squrespace Campaign Expenses $35.30 Website

11-02-22 SURE Print Marketing Collateral $410.00

06-12-22 SURE Print Marketing Collateral $450.00

18-12-22 Squrespace Campaignh Expenses $36.25 Website

TOTAL $43,369.68
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